Contact Us!
Do NOT return this item.
Contact our friendly customer service department for
help first. Please contact us via Amazon Message or
customer service number: 213-4467172 or
661-4358826
Before You Start
,Lh Please read all instructions carefully.

• o@ w
••
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
= □ <I>@@®®@®
1 I 3
TOP
Model A(mm) B(mm) C(mm) D(mm) E(mm) A(in.) B(in.) C(in.) D(in.) E(in.)
RFH-3001LC 762 460 618 98 420 30 18.11 24.33 3.86 16.54
RFH-3601LC 914 460 771 98 420 36 18.11 30.35 3.86 16.54
RFH-4201LC 1066 460 922 98 420 42 18.11 36.30 3.86 16.54
RFH-5001LC 1270 460 1126 98 420 so 18.11 44.33 3.86 16.54
RFH-6001LC 1524 460 1380 98 420 60 18.11 54.33 3.86 16.54
RFH-6801LC 1727 460 1583 98 420 68 18.11 62.32 3.86 16.54
08
NOTE:
* Please leave enough space to place the power cord on the right side of the fireplace.
LISTING APPROVALS